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PER-20588
CORE
DRILLING /
CONCRETE
CUTTING

Best In the
West Cutting
Concrete

B1
/ All levels
above

(No Nominated
Rep)

9:32 AM
20/11/2024

3:32 PM
22/11/2024

In Progress

PER-20588
CORE
DRILLING /
CONCRETE
CUTTING

Best In the
West Cutting
Concrete

Ground
/ All levels
above

(No Nominated
Rep)

9:32 AM
20/11/2024

3:32 PM
22/11/2024

In Progress

PER-20588
CORE
DRILLING /
CONCRETE
CUTTING

Best In the
West Cutting
Concrete

Lvl 1
/ All levels
above

(No Nominated
Rep)

9:32 AM
20/11/2024

3:32 PM
22/11/2024

In Progress

PER-19994
HOT WORKS

Fredon Air WA
Pty Ltd Hay Street

/

Michael
Hetherington

7:10 AM
18/11/2024

4:25 PM
22/11/2024

In Progress

PER-19994
HOT WORKS

Fredon Air WA
Pty Ltd B2

/

Michael
Hetherington

7:10 AM
18/11/2024

4:25 PM
22/11/2024

In Progress

PER-19994
HOT WORKS

Fredon Air WA
Pty Ltd B1

/

Michael
Hetherington

7:10 AM
18/11/2024

4:25 PM
22/11/2024

In Progress

PER-19994
HOT WORKS

Fredon Air WA
Pty Ltd Lvl 2

/

Michael
Hetherington

7:10 AM
18/11/2024

4:25 PM
22/11/2024

In Progress

PER-19994
HOT WORKS

Fredon Air WA
Pty Ltd Lvl 3

/

Michael
Hetherington

7:10 AM
18/11/2024

4:25 PM
22/11/2024

In Progress

PER-20522
HOT WORKS

Profile
Plumbing Lvl 2

/ Apartments

David Evans
Ian Gibb

7:51 AM
20/11/2024

12:00 PM
23/11/2024

In Progress

PER-20522
HOT WORKS

Profile
Plumbing Lvl 3

/ Apartments

David Evans
Ian Gibb

7:51 AM
20/11/2024

12:00 PM
23/11/2024

In Progress

PER-20522
HOT WORKS

Profile
Plumbing Lvl 4

/ Apartments

David Evans
Ian Gibb

7:51 AM
20/11/2024

12:00 PM
23/11/2024

In Progress

PER-20093
HOT WORKS

Win TMS
Ground

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:00 AM
18/11/2024

5:00 PM
23/11/2024

In Progress
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/ ground floor
level 1 to 4

PER-20093
HOT WORKS

Win TMS Lvl 1
/ ground floor
level 1 to 4

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:00 AM
18/11/2024

5:00 PM
23/11/2024

In Progress

PER-20093
HOT WORKS

Win TMS Lvl 2
/ ground floor
level 1 to 4

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:00 AM
18/11/2024

5:00 PM
23/11/2024

In Progress

PER-20093
HOT WORKS

Win TMS Lvl 3
/ ground floor
level 1 to 4

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:00 AM
18/11/2024

5:00 PM
23/11/2024

In Progress

PER-20093
HOT WORKS

Win TMS Lvl 4
/ ground floor
level 1 to 4

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:00 AM
18/11/2024

5:00 PM
23/11/2024

In Progress

PER-18278
WORK AT
HEIGHT

Australian
Concreting
Contractors
Pty Ltd

Lvl 3
/ Both
commercial
and residential

George Raptis
Hayden Geard
JASON RHO

7:11 AM
24/10/2024

7:11 AM
24/11/2024

In Progress

PER-18278
WORK AT
HEIGHT

Australian
Concreting
Contractors
Pty Ltd

Lvl 4
/ Both
commercial
and residential

George Raptis
Hayden Geard
JASON RHO

7:11 AM
24/10/2024

7:11 AM
24/11/2024

In Progress

PER-18278
WORK AT
HEIGHT

Australian
Concreting
Contractors
Pty Ltd

Lvl 5
/ Both
commercial
and residential

George Raptis
Hayden Geard
JASON RHO

7:11 AM
24/10/2024

7:11 AM
24/11/2024

In Progress

PER-20129
HOT WORKS

Steelworks
Group Olive Street

/ All of Site

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:54 AM
18/11/2024

7:54 AM
25/11/2024

In Progress

PER-20192
HOT WORKS

Fredon (WA)
Electrical B2

/ throughout
site

Brian
Naughton

10:57 AM
18/11/2024

10:56 AM
25/11/2024

In Progress

PER-20192
HOT WORKS

Fredon (WA)
Electrical

B1

Brian
Naughton

10:57 AM
18/11/2024

10:56 AM
25/11/2024

In Progress
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/ throughout
site

PER-20192
HOT WORKS

Fredon (WA)
Electrical Ground

/ throughout
site

Brian
Naughton

10:57 AM
18/11/2024

10:56 AM
25/11/2024

In Progress

PER-20192
HOT WORKS

Fredon (WA)
Electrical Lvl 1

/ throughout
site

Brian
Naughton

10:57 AM
18/11/2024

10:56 AM
25/11/2024

In Progress

PER-20192
HOT WORKS

Fredon (WA)
Electrical Lvl 2

/ throughout
site

Brian
Naughton

10:57 AM
18/11/2024

10:56 AM
25/11/2024

In Progress

PER-20192
HOT WORKS

Fredon (WA)
Electrical Lvl 3

/ throughout
site

Brian
Naughton

10:57 AM
18/11/2024

10:56 AM
25/11/2024

In Progress

PER-19004
WORK AT
HEIGHT

AXS Access
Management
Pty Ltd Hay Street

/

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:00 AM
4/11/2024

3:45 PM
29/11/2024

In Progress

PER-19004
WORK AT
HEIGHT

AXS Access
Management
Pty Ltd Olive Street

/

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:00 AM
4/11/2024

3:45 PM
29/11/2024

In Progress

PER-19004
WORK AT
HEIGHT

AXS Access
Management
Pty Ltd B2

/

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:00 AM
4/11/2024

3:45 PM
29/11/2024

In Progress

PER-19004
WORK AT
HEIGHT

AXS Access
Management
Pty Ltd B1

/

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:00 AM
4/11/2024

3:45 PM
29/11/2024

In Progress

PER-19004
WORK AT
HEIGHT

AXS Access
Management
Pty Ltd Ground

/

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:00 AM
4/11/2024

3:45 PM
29/11/2024

In Progress

PER-19004
WORK AT
HEIGHT

AXS Access
Management
Pty Ltd Lvl 1

/

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:00 AM
4/11/2024

3:45 PM
29/11/2024

In Progress

PER-19004
WORK AT
HEIGHT

AXS Access
Management
Pty Ltd Lvl 2

/

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:00 AM
4/11/2024

3:45 PM
29/11/2024

In Progress
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PER-19004
WORK AT
HEIGHT

AXS Access
Management
Pty Ltd Lvl 3

/

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:00 AM
4/11/2024

3:45 PM
29/11/2024

In Progress

PER-19004
WORK AT
HEIGHT

AXS Access
Management
Pty Ltd Lvl 4

/

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:00 AM
4/11/2024

3:45 PM
29/11/2024

In Progress

PER-19004
WORK AT
HEIGHT

AXS Access
Management
Pty Ltd Lvl 5

/

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:00 AM
4/11/2024

3:45 PM
29/11/2024

In Progress

PER-7982
SUSPENDED
FORMWORK

Australian
Concreting
Contractors
Pty Ltd

B1
/ Basement 1

George Raptis
Hayden Geard
JASON RHO

12:08 PM
27/03/2024

12:08 PM
27/12/2024

In Progress
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