Туре	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-20588 CORE DRILLING / CONCRETE CUTTING	Best In the West Cutting Concrete	B1 / All levels above	(No Nominated Rep)	9:32 AM 20/11/2024	3:32 PM 22/11/2024	In Progress
PER-20588 CORE DRILLING / CONCRETE CUTTING	Best In the West Cutting Concrete	Ground / All levels above	(No Nominated Rep)	9:32 AM 20/11/2024	3:32 PM 22/11/2024	In Progress
PER-20588 CORE DRILLING / CONCRETE CUTTING	Best In the West Cutting Concrete	Lvl 1 / All levels above	(No Nominated Rep)	9:32 AM 20/11/2024	3:32 PM 22/11/2024	In Progress
PER-19994 HOT WORKS	Fredon Air WA Pty Ltd	Hay Street	Michael Hetherington	7:10 AM 18/11/2024	4:25 PM 22/11/2024	In Progress
PER-19994 HOT WORKS	Fredon Air WA Pty Ltd	B2 /	Michael Hetherington	7:10 AM 18/11/2024	4:25 PM 22/11/2024	In Progress
PER-19994 HOT WORKS	Fredon Air WA Pty Ltd	B1 /	Michael Hetherington	7:10 AM 18/11/2024	4:25 PM 22/11/2024	In Progress
PER-19994 HOT WORKS	Fredon Air WA Pty Ltd	Lvl 2	Michael Hetherington	7:10 AM 18/11/2024	4:25 PM 22/11/2024	In Progress
PER-19994 HOT WORKS	Fredon Air WA Pty Ltd	Lvl 3	Michael Hetherington	7:10 AM 18/11/2024	4:25 PM 22/11/2024	In Progress
PER-20522 HOT WORKS	Profile Plumbing	Lvl 2 / Apartments	David Evans Ian Gibb	7:51 AM 20/11/2024	12:00 PM 23/11/2024	In Progress
PER-20522 HOT WORKS	Profile Plumbing	Lvl 3 / Apartments	David Evans Ian Gibb	7:51 AM 20/11/2024	12:00 PM 23/11/2024	In Progress
PER-20522 HOT WORKS	Profile Plumbing	Lvl 4 / Apartments	David Evans Ian Gibb	7:51 AM 20/11/2024	12:00 PM 23/11/2024	In Progress
PER-20093 HOT WORKS	Win TMS	Ground	(No Nominated Rep)	7:00 AM 18/11/2024	5:00 PM 23/11/2024	In Progress

Туре	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
		/ ground floor level 1 to 4				
PER-20093 HOT WORKS	Win TMS	Lvl 1 / ground floor level 1 to 4	(No Nominated Rep)	7:00 AM 18/11/2024	5:00 PM 23/11/2024	In Progress
PER-20093 HOT WORKS	Win TMS	Lvl 2 / ground floor level 1 to 4	(No Nominated Rep)	7:00 AM 18/11/2024	5:00 PM 23/11/2024	In Progress
PER-20093 HOT WORKS	Win TMS	Lvl 3 / ground floor level 1 to 4	(No Nominated Rep)	7:00 AM 18/11/2024	5:00 PM 23/11/2024	In Progress
PER-20093 HOT WORKS	Win TMS	LvI 4 / ground floor level 1 to 4	(No Nominated Rep)	7:00 AM 18/11/2024	5:00 PM 23/11/2024	In Progress
PER-18278 WORK AT HEIGHT	Australian Concreting Contractors Pty Ltd	Lvl 3 / Both commercial and residential	George Raptis Hayden Geard JASON RHO	7:11 AM 24/10/2024	7:11 AM 24/11/2024	In Progress
PER-18278 WORK AT HEIGHT	Australian Concreting Contractors Pty Ltd	Lvl 4 / Both commercial and residential	George Raptis Hayden Geard JASON RHO	7:11 AM 24/10/2024	7:11 AM 24/11/2024	In Progress
PER-18278 WORK AT HEIGHT	Australian Concreting Contractors Pty Ltd	Lvl 5 / Both commercial and residential	George Raptis Hayden Geard JASON RHO	7:11 AM 24/10/2024	7:11 AM 24/11/2024	In Progress
PER-20129 HOT WORKS	Steelworks Group	Olive Street / All of Site	(No Nominated Rep)	7:54 AM 18/11/2024	7:54 AM 25/11/2024	In Progress
PER-20192 HOT WORKS	Fredon (WA) Electrical	B2 / throughout site	Brian Naughton	10:57 AM 18/11/2024	10:56 AM 25/11/2024	In Progress
PER-20192 HOT WORKS	Fredon (WA) Electrical	B1	Brian Naughton	10:57 AM 18/11/2024	10:56 AM 25/11/2024	In Progress

Туре	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
		/throughout site				
PER-20192 HOT WORKS	Fredon (WA) Electrical	Ground /throughout site	Brian Naughton	10:57 AM 18/11/2024	10:56 AM 25/11/2024	In Progress
PER-20192 HOT WORKS	Fredon (WA) Electrical	Lvl 1 / throughout site	Brian Naughton	10:57 AM 18/11/2024	10:56 AM 25/11/2024	In Progress
PER-20192 HOT WORKS	Fredon (WA) Electrical	Lvl 2 / throughout site	Brian Naughton	10:57 AM 18/11/2024	10:56 AM 25/11/2024	In Progress
PER-20192 HOT WORKS	Fredon (WA) Electrical	Lvl 3 / throughout site	Brian Naughton	10:57 AM 18/11/2024	10:56 AM 25/11/2024	In Progress
PER-19004 WORK AT HEIGHT	AXS Access Management Pty Ltd	Hay Street	(No Nominated Rep)	7:00 AM 4/11/2024	3:45 PM 29/11/2024	In Progress
PER-19004 WORK AT HEIGHT	AXS Access Management Pty Ltd	Olive Street	(No Nominated Rep)	7:00 AM 4/11/2024	3:45 PM 29/11/2024	In Progress
PER-19004 WORK AT HEIGHT	AXS Access Management Pty Ltd	B2 /	(No Nominated Rep)	7:00 AM 4/11/2024	3:45 PM 29/11/2024	In Progress
PER-19004 WORK AT HEIGHT	AXS Access Management Pty Ltd	B1 /	(No Nominated Rep)	7:00 AM 4/11/2024	3:45 PM 29/11/2024	In Progress
PER-19004 WORK AT HEIGHT	AXS Access Management Pty Ltd	Ground /	(No Nominated Rep)	7:00 AM 4/11/2024	3:45 PM 29/11/2024	In Progress
PER-19004 WORK AT HEIGHT	AXS Access Management Pty Ltd	LvI 1	(No Nominated Rep)	7:00 AM 4/11/2024	3:45 PM 29/11/2024	In Progress
PER-19004 WORK AT HEIGHT	AXS Access Management Pty Ltd	Lvl 2	(No Nominated Rep)	7:00 AM 4/11/2024	3:45 PM 29/11/2024	In Progress

Туре	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-19004 WORK AT HEIGHT	AXS Access Management Pty Ltd	LvI 3	(No Nominated Rep)	7:00 AM 4/11/2024	3:45 PM 29/11/2024	In Progress
PER-19004 WORK AT HEIGHT	AXS Access Management Pty Ltd	Lvi 4	(No Nominated Rep)	7:00 AM 4/11/2024	3:45 PM 29/11/2024	In Progress
PER-19004 WORK AT HEIGHT	AXS Access Management Pty Ltd	Lvi 5	(No Nominated Rep)	7:00 AM 4/11/2024	3:45 PM 29/11/2024	In Progress
PER-7982 SUSPENDED FORMWORK	Australian Concreting Contractors Pty Ltd	B1 / Basement 1	George Raptis Hayden Geard JASON RHO	12:08 PM 27/03/2024	12:08 PM 27/12/2024	In Progress